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Tuolumne County Superintendent of Schools 

 

Classified Employee 

Range Classifications 

 

 

Range 1  

 

Range 2 Instructional Aide – Cal SAFE 

  

 

Range 3 Office Assistant I 

 Utility Worker I 

 Van Driver I 

   

Range 4 Office Assistant II 

 Van Driver II 

 Instructional Aide – Special Education 

 Instructional Aide – Community School 

 Interpreter 

  

 

Range 5 Program Assistant – Visually Impaired 

 Utility Worker II 

 

 

Range 6 Administrative Assistant I 

 Human Resources Technician I 

 Workability Specialist 

 

Range 8 Administrative Assistant II 

 Health Technician II 

 Human Resources/Business Technician II 

 Human Resources Technician II 

 

Range 10 Accounting Technician 

 Executive Assistant 

 

Range 11 Accounting Specialist 

 Accounting Specialist (Payroll)/HR Technician  

 Licensed Vocational Nurse 

 Registered Behavior Technician (RBT) 

 

Range 13 Senior Accounting Specialist 



Range
Monthly A B C D E F G H I J

1 $2,836 $2,981 $3,133 $3,292 $3,460 $3,512 $3,565 $3,618 $3,673 $3,764
2 $2,982 $3,135 $3,294 $3,462 $3,639 $3,694 $3,749 $3,805 $3,862 $3,959
3 $3,133 $3,293 $3,461 $3,637 $3,823 $3,880 $3,938 $3,997 $4,057 $4,159
4 $3,294 $3,462 $3,639 $3,824 $4,019 $4,080 $4,141 $4,203 $4,266 $4,373
5 $3,462 $3,638 $3,824 $4,019 $4,224 $4,287 $4,351 $4,417 $4,483 $4,595
6 $3,638 $3,823 $4,018 $4,223 $4,438 $4,505 $4,572 $4,641 $4,711 $4,828
7 $3,824 $4,019 $4,224 $4,439 $4,666 $4,736 $4,807 $4,879 $4,952 $5,076
8 $4,018 $4,223 $4,439 $4,665 $4,903 $4,977 $5,051 $5,127 $5,204 $5,334
9 $4,224 $4,439 $4,665 $4,903 $5,153 $5,231 $5,309 $5,389 $5,470 $5,606

10 $4,439 $4,666 $4,903 $5,154 $5,416 $5,498 $5,580 $5,664 $5,749 $5,892
11 $4,665 $4,903 $5,153 $5,416 $5,692 $5,778 $5,864 $5,952 $6,041 $6,192
12 $4,904 $5,154 $5,417 $5,693 $5,983 $6,073 $6,164 $6,257 $6,350 $6,509
13 $5,153 $5,416 $5,692 $5,982 $6,287 $6,381 $6,477 $6,574 $6,673 $6,840

Hourly A B C D E F G H I J
1 $16.36 $17.20 $18.07 $18.99 $19.96 $20.26 $20.57 $20.87 $21.19 $21.72
2 $17.21 $18.08 $19.01 $19.98 $20.99 $21.31 $21.63 $21.95 $22.28 $22.84
3 $18.08 $19.00 $19.97 $20.98 $22.05 $22.39 $22.72 $23.06 $23.41 $23.99
4 $19.01 $19.97 $20.99 $22.06 $23.19 $23.54 $23.89 $24.25 $24.61 $25.23
5 $19.97 $20.99 $22.06 $23.19 $24.37 $24.73 $25.10 $25.48 $25.86 $26.51
6 $20.99 $22.06 $23.18 $24.36 $25.61 $25.99 $26.38 $26.78 $27.18 $27.86
7 $22.06 $23.19 $24.37 $25.61 $26.92 $27.32 $27.73 $28.15 $28.57 $29.28
8 $23.18 $24.37 $25.61 $26.91 $28.29 $28.71 $29.14 $29.58 $30.02 $30.77
9 $24.37 $25.61 $26.92 $28.29 $29.73 $30.18 $30.63 $31.09 $31.56 $32.34

10 $25.61 $26.92 $28.29 $29.73 $31.25 $31.72 $32.19 $32.68 $33.17 $33.99
11 $26.91 $28.29 $29.73 $31.25 $32.84 $33.33 $33.83 $34.34 $34.85 $35.73
12 $28.29 $29.73 $31.25 $32.84 $34.52 $35.04 $35.56 $36.10 $36.64 $37.55
13 $29.73 $31.24 $32.84 $34.51 $36.27 $36.82 $37.37 $37.93 $38.50 $39.46
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